13

20

10

15
16
18

29:23.4 Manion

29:24.7 Whalen

29:30.0 Paganelli

29:38.7 Miceli

29:57.5 Lyman

30:25.5 Roth

31:17.7 Williams

31:40.9 Picado Fallas

32:29.2 Kiger

32:54.7 Fiori

33:59.7 Dupont

29:44.9 Cahnbley
29:59.4 Green

30:34.5 Cooney
30:51.2 Costa
31:03.2 Gallagher

Mens Team Standings

Franklin & Marshall

Patrick 350 male
Michael 356 male
JT 352 male
Brien 351 male
Spencer 349 male
Collin 354 male
Bryce 357 male
Ignacio 353 male
Ryan 348 male
Alex 347 male
Jacob 346 male
Abington
Yannik 387 male
Troy 396 male
Mike 388 male
Nelson 394 male
Greg 395 male

Sophomore

Senior

Senior

Senior

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

Senior

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore
Freshman

Sophomore
Junior

Freshman

Franklin &
Marshall

Franklin &
Marshall

Franklin &
Marshall

Franklin &
Marshall

Franklin &
Marshall

Franklin &
Marshall

Franklin &
Marshall

Franklin &
Marshall

Franklin &
Marshall

Franklin &
Marshall

Franklin &
Marshall

Abington
Abington

Abington
Abington
Abington



25

42

12

22

32

47

65

11

14

34

31:55.0 Beltz

34:40.5 Ahmed

29:52.0 Benedict

29:58.4 Varughese

30:10.7 Basile

31:40.0 Basile

32:44.2 DeFlavis

35:16.9 Carey

38:31.5 Vanderwerf

39:42.3 Lynd

40:00.9 Cochran

29:39.0 Velez

30:07.7 Traugher

30:33.2 Runner

32:48.2 Mashack

Alex

Minaam

Matthew

Joel

Caleb

Stephen

Matthew

Evan

Timothy

Will

Ross

Josh

Chris

Thomas

Nathan

386 male

385 male

Cairn

257 male

317 male

244 male

247 male

291 male

261 male

313 male

296 male

271 male

Penn College

397 male

396 male

395 male

393 male

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Freshman

Senior

Sophomore

Senior

Freshman

Freshman

Junior

Freshman

Freshman

Junior

Sophomore

Senior

Abington

Abington

Cairn

Cairn

Cairn

Cairn

Cairn

Cairn

Cairn

Cairn

Cairn

Penn College

Penn College

Penn College

Penn College



36

26

29

30

35

37

51

66

17

19

41

45

48

49

21

33:04.5 McGarvey

32:11.0 Cullen

32:31.0 Mundis

32:41.2 Makimoto

33:03.7 Willis

33:08.0 Vennochi lll

35:45.5 Afoakwah

. Kaminski-
40:04.9 Mainardi

43:41.5 Szabo

30:56.2 Loew
31:15.4 Flukey
34:38.9 Johnson
35:08.3 Graves-El
35:24.5 Ojeda

35:25.0 Chavez

31:28.5 Krob

Liam 394 male
Harrisburg
Frank 386 male
Scott 389 male
Edgar 388 male
Kadeem 392 male
Thomas 391 male
Kevin 382 male
Jacob 387 male
Gordon 390 male
Cumberland
Josh 339 male
Nick 340 male
Anthony 341 male
Ahmed 342 male
Oliver 344 male
DJ 343 male

Lancaster Bible

Tanner 362 male

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Senior

Sophomore

Senior

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Penn College

Harrisburg

Harrisburg

Harrisburg

Harrisburg

Harrisburg

Harrisburg

Harrisburg

Harrisburg

Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland

Cumberland

Lancaster



27

44

50

56

58

62

33

39

40

43

53

59

60

32:11.9 Brenner

34:59.8 McNaire

35:40.0 Haines

36:48.6 Prouse

37:14.5 Farnham

39:19.8 Jones

32:47.9 Strohl

33:30.9 Sanchez

34:11.5 Grayhbill

34:41.6 Henriquez

35:59.4 Lawson

37:15.0 Marino

38:11.0 Seiberling

39:48.5 Hartley

55:49.4 Torres

Clay

Tyler

Richard

Ethan

Ryan

Daniel

Austin

Mihai

William

Brandon

Andre

Brett

Troy

Joe

Joe

358 male

363 male

360 male

364 male

359 male

361 male

Berks

399 male

375 male

370 male

372 male

373 male

374 male

398 male

371 male

400 male

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Senior

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Sophomore

Freshman

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster

Berks

Berks

Berks

Berks

Berks

Berks

Berks

Berks

Berks



46

54

55

57

63

64

67

35:10.3 Martinez

36:00.0 Reid

36:25.6 Frazier

36:58.5 McCurdy

39:33.5 Strange

39:44.5 Hyatt

40:46.0 Adams

35:39.5 Marrero
35:53.4 DiDonna
39:27.6 Riotta

42:02.5 Delvalle

32:02.0 Li
33:10.9 Troncelliti
38:43.4 Lee

40:58.4 Gordon

32:12.5 Figueroa
32:43.0 Sathyakumar

Bryn Athyn

Bryon 98 male
Jordan 120 male
Jesse 77 male
Shane 175 male
Mark 186 male
Alex 45 male
Ben 152 male
Centenary
Francisco 333 male
Brian 334 male
Mathew 335 male
Mariane 336 male
Brandywine
John 378 male
Alex 380 male
Henry 377 male
Isaiah 376 male
Mercer
Justin 366 male
Kapil 367 male

Sophomore

Sophomore

Sophomore

Sophomore

Senior

Junior

Senior

Sophomore
Freshman
Senior

Sophomore

Freshman
Freshman

Bryn Athyn

Bryn Athyn

Bryn Athyn

Bryn Athyn

Bryn Athyn

Bryn Athyn

Bryn Athyn

Centenary
Centenary
Centenary

Centenary

Brandywine
Brandywine
Brandywine

Brandywine

Mercer
Mercer






660330P
AT*MANI

553394M
IC*WHAL

187475J
T*PAGA

150241B
RI*MICE

805607S
PE*LYM
A
208987C
OL*ROT
H

525242B
RY*WILL

761675l
GN*PICA

184436R
YA*KIGE

376634A
LE*FIOR

984411J
AC*DUP
O

18

65



113714M
AT*BEN
E
119541J
OE*VAR
U

611876C
AL*BASI

423630S
TE*BASI

002880M
AT*DEFL

039660E
VA*CAR
E

573864Tl
M*VAND

919698W
IL*LYND

658824R
0S*COC
H

584412J
OS*VEL
E
577766C
HR*TRA
u
908689T
HO*RUN
N
365028N
AT*MAS
H

82

100



402017LI
A*MCGA

454151F
RA*CULL

3789945
CO*MUN
D

804606E
DG*MAKI

822748K
AD*WILL

677935T
HO*VEN
N
618813K
EV*AFO
A

288090J
AC*KAMI

293478G
OR*SZA
B

418549T
AN*KRO
B

157

170

198



223312C
LA*BRE
N
8791271
YL*MCN
A

853025RI
C*HAIN

103335E
TH*PRO

695883R
YA*FAR
N
862104D
AN*JON
E

466399A
US*STR
O

844141M
IH*SANC

308410W
IL*GRAY

098561B
RA*HEN
R
054934A
ND*LAW
S

180905B
RE*MARI

871178T
RO*SEIB

437272J
OE*HAR
T
697352J
OE*TOR
R

208



275
726723B
RY*MAR
T

682412J
OR*REID

816546J
ES*FRAZ

707517S
HA*MCC
u
906024M
AR*STR
A

541401A
LE*HYAT

4033868
EN*ADA
M

DNS

DNS

DNS






